
Detailgegevens ATLA-criterium 2018-2019

Wedstrijden verwerk tot en met 07/08/19

Naam Voornaam VAL-nr Cat M/V Datum Plaats Wedstrijd

L.K/V.K./

B.K./BvV Afstand Pnt
Tuytschaever Magalie 1837 Senioren V 22/12/18 Zutendaal Santarun Stratenloop 5 1

Tuytschaever Magalie 1837 Senioren V 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Tuytschaever Magalie 1837 Senioren V 01/05/19 Tongeren Tungri Run Stratenloop 5 4

Tuytschaever Magalie 1837 Senioren V 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 10 10

Tuytschaever Magalie 1837 Senioren V 13/10/19 Stokkem Negenoordrun Stratenloop 5 1

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 19/01/19 Teuven Nighttrail Trailrun 14 2

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 24/01/19 Genk Louis Persoons Marathon Stratenloop 21,1 5

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 10/03/19 Stein (Nl) - 6 uur van Stein Estafette Stratenloop 10 2

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 13/05/19 Visé Maasmarathon Stratenloop 21,1 8

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 08/09/19 Gooik B.K. Halve marathon - politie Stratenloop B.K. 10

Pustjens Cindy 2561 Senioren V 13/10/19 Hasselt Dwars door Hasselt Stratenloop 10 5

Boers Suzanne 4186 Masters V 25/11/18 Ell (Nl) De halve van Ell Stratenloop 12,5 2

Boers Suzanne 4186 Masters V 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Boers Suzanne 4186 Masters V 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Boers Suzanne 4186 Masters V 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Baeten Veerle 4201 Masters V 12/05/19 Puurs Great Breweries Marathon Stratenloop 25 5

Baeten Veerle 4201 Masters V 15/09/19 Hilvarenbeek (Nl) Bikse Natuurmarathon Stratenloop 10 2

Baeten Veerle 4201 Masters V 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Baeten Veerle 4201 Masters V 27/10/19 Gent marathon Stratenloop 10 2

Claesen Kurt 5869 Masters M 10/03/19 Stein (Nl) - 6 uur van Stein Estafette Stratenloop 10 2

Claesen Kurt 5869 Masters M 01/06/19 Waltwilder Willerrun Stratenloop 10 5

Claesen Kurt 5869 Masters M 08/06/19 Zutendaal Natuurloop Stratenloop 11 5

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 27/10/18 Lanaken ATLA Oefenveldloop Veldloop 10

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 25/11/18 Genk LCC Veldloop Veldloop 2

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 22/12/18 Zutendaal Santarun Stratenloop 5 1

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 23/12/18 Dilsen LCC Veldloop Veldloop 2

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 06/01/19 Lanaken LCC Veldloop Veldloop 10

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 10/03/19 Stein (Nl) - 6 uur van Stein Estafette Stratenloop 10 2

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 24/03/19 Bilzen De bestorming van Alden Biesen Stratenloop 10 5

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 01/05/19 Tongeren Tungri Run Stratenloop 5 4

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 08/06/19 Zutendaal Natuurloop Stratenloop 5 4

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 15/06/19 Tongeren Aterstaosejogging Stratenloop 5 1

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 17/08/19 Valmeer Champignonloop Stratenloop 5,5 1
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Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 10 10

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 13/10/19 Stokkem Negenoordrun Stratenloop 5 1

Janssen Bert 5877 Masters M 20/10/19 Kortessem Zes kerkenloop Stratenloop 5 1

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 24/02/19 Bilzen Off Road Trailrun 6,8 1

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 24/03/19 Bilzen De bestorming van Alden Biesen Stratenloop 10 Mijl 6

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 13/05/19 Visé Maasmarathon Stratenloop 42,195 13

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 26/05/19 Wellen Bokkerijdersrun Stratenloop 10 2

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 01/06/19 Waltwilder Willerrun Stratenloop 5 4

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 01/06/19 Waltwilder Willerrun Stratenloop 10 5

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 23/06/19 Hoeselt Hoeselt Run Stratenloop 10 Mijl 3

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 08/09/19 Hamont-Achel Groene halve marathon Stratenloop 21,1 10

Bruggen Jo 5880 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Engelen Giel 5891 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 10/03/19 Stein (Nl) - 6 uur van Stein Estafette Stratenloop 10 2

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 24/03/19 Bilzen De bestorming van Alden Biesen Stratenloop 10 Mijl 6

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 13/05/19 Visé Maasmarathon Stratenloop 42,195 13

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 10 10

Groot Frank 5899 Masters M 13/10/19 Hasselt Dwars door Hasselt Stratenloop 10 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 25/11/18 Ell (Nl) De halve van Ell Stratenloop 12,5 2

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 07/12/18 Eisden Terhills night trail Trailrun 14 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 18/12/18 Genk Warmathon Stratenloop 18 3

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 31/03/19 Venlo (Nl) - Venloop Stratenloop 21,1 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 19/05/19 Bilzen Martins Run Stratenloop 10 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 01/06/19 Waltwilder Willerrun Stratenloop 10 5

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 28/07/19 Tessenderlo Bosloop Stratenloop 8,4 1

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 14/08/19 Bocholt Avondloop Stratenloop 10 2

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Bulté Harry 6233 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 10 10

Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 22/04/19 Lommel Sahar City Run Stratenloop 15 3

Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 12/05/19 Puurs Great Breweries Marathon Stratenloop 25 5

Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 01/06/19 Leopoldsburg (Kamp Knalt) Stratenloop 12 1
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Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 15/09/19 Hilvarenbeek (Nl) Bikse Natuurmarathon Stratenloop 42,2 10

Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Wellens Leo 6622 Masters M 27/10/19 Gent marathon Stratenloop 42,2 10

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 25/11/18 Ell (Nl) De halve van Ell Stratenloop 12,5 2

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 31/03/19 Venlo (Nl) - Venloop Stratenloop 21,1 5

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 19/05/19 Bilzen Martins Run Stratenloop 10 5

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 01/06/19 Waltwilder Willerrun Stratenloop 10 5

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 08/06/19 Zutendaal Natuurloop Stratenloop 11 5

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 28/07/19 Tessenderlo Bosloop Stratenloop 8,4 1

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 14/08/19 Bocholt Avondloop Stratenloop 10 2

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 5 10

Walstock John 6711 Masters M 27/1218 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 27/10/18 Lanaken ATLA Oefenveldloop Veldloop 10

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 25/11/18 Genk LCC Veldloop Veldloop 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 09/12/18 Hoeselt Run for your life Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 16/12/18 As Kerstrun Stratenloop 15 3

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 26/12/18 Heerlen (Nl) Kerstcross Veldloop 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 5 4

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 06/01/19 Lanaken LCC Veldloop Veldloop 10

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 13/01/19 Tongeren L.K Veldloop Veldloop L.K. 5

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 10/02/19 Echt (Nl) Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 24/02/19 Bilzen Off Road Trailrun 6,8 1

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 24/03/19 Saint-Remy Jogging de al petite ecole Stratenloop 13 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 02/06/19 Nieuwpoort B.v.V. Masters Piste BvV 5

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 22/06/19 Roermond (Nl) Kragten Avondloop Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 13/07/19 Alken Nacht van Alken Piste 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 05/08/19 Eversel Midzomerjogging Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 18/08/19 Maastricht (Nl) Venneloop Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 23/08/19 Molenbeersel Biëseler Run Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 25/08/19 Hechtel L.K. Aflossingen Piste L.K. 10

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 29/09/19 Lanaken Maasrun Stratenloop 10 10

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 06/10/19 Heerlen (Nl) Mondriaanrun Stratenloop 10 2

Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 13/10/19 Stokkem Negenoordrun Stratenloop 5 1
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Buntinx Ralf 7089 Masters M 27/1218 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5

Peeters Benny 7134 Masters M 18/12/18 Genk Warmathon Stratenloop 25,2 5

Peeters Benny 7134 Masters M 27/12/18 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 5 4

Peeters Benny 7134 Masters M 14/08/19 Bocholt Avondloop Stratenloop 10 2

Peeters Benny 7134 Masters M 27/1218 Meeuwen Kerstcorrida Stratenloop 10 5


